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MANUFACTURERS OF

LEATHER BELTING
FRU CROCKER-LANGLEY—1918—DIRECTORY FRU

Fruits and vegetables—Continued
Callas John 4, 6th
Cannata Antonio 2304 Mission
Cariotto & Toso 1810 Polk
Carretti Angelo 2301 Jackson
Casalli Otto 1374, 9th Av
Casell! Virgil 3685 Sacramento
Casentini C 217 Hugo
Cassaglia & Solari 200 Noe
Cassimos Thos 16 East
Cecchini Sabotino 518 Castro
Celoni J & Co 2904, 23d
Chalenfen Max 1610 Ellis
Chalfen Max 1312 Fillmore
Checchi & Borselli 4794 Mission
Chelini Lazaro 2404 Bryant
Chelini & Salvoni 1131 McAllister
Chicchi & Sordelli Bros 3813 and 4190
24th

Colombo Antonio 444 Castro
Copertini & petrucci 863 Cole
Corbelli A 1232 Pacific
Coslamagna & Hassapis 1109 Golden Gate
Av

Crisafl Nicholas 1493 Valencia
Cucinotta Dominic 1970 Sutter
Cuniberti & Co 1893 Haight
Danna Anton 1707 Taraval
Del Cittadino Jos 2924, 24th
Delia-Nina Danl 3548, 22d
Dell'Osso Onesto 464, 3d
Dell'Osso & Barsottl 4416, 18th
Del Osso & Belli 2498 Fillmore
Del Secco D 2141 Mission
DeVita Narciso 3802, 22d
Digiulio Paul 998 Guerrero
Domenchilli Emilio 801 Cortland Av
Domenichini Eletto 3913. 24th
JJomenichini Frank 3985, 24th
Doukos & Petsakos 1732 Fillmore
Dumbrell J H 2841 California
Emil Savio 925 Oak
Ensibio M 836 Kearny
Bqui H J 2976, 24th
Fabbri S 2791 Bush
Facelli S & Co 2776 Mission
Faina Laurenzo 733 Douglass
Faina Oreste 4299, 23d
Fantozzi Arthur 1543 Haight
Fasce Serafino 4394 Mission
Fava G 1465 Haight
Fazio & Fazio 1602 Church
Federighi & Dal Porto 840 Irving
Ferlito Antone 1478 Church
Ferrando Bros 1217 McAllister
Ferrari B 2190 Union
Ferrari R 2191 Market
Ferrea & Di Grazia 1346 Grant Av
Ferrero Bros 1501 Taylor
Ferro & Garese 2284 Union
Figoni Emile 2831 Octavia
Fiozzo August 237 Cortland Av
Flosi Agastino 301 Noe
Francelli Paul 2825. 20th
Frediani A 2776, 21st
Frediani O 1609 Folsom
Frediani & Mei 1423 Haight
Frodsham Jos 523 Haight
Galletta A 508 Balboa
Galli Bros 1524 Polk
Galli C F 1862 Fillmore
Galli Ismani 3274 Sacramento
Galli W & Co 729 Bush
Galli & Co 1179 Sutter
Galli & Galli 1450 Polk
Galli & Martinelli 5499 California
Garbini Albert 1260 Hyde
Garibaldi Orazio 735 Haight
Gentile A 604 Larkin
George G P 656 Castro
George Peter 2712 Mission
George & Co 2374 Mission
Gianetti Enrico 431 Cortland Av
Giordano Frank 482 Haight
Giorni F & Co 1539 Church
Giorni Paul 3334 Mission
Giovannoni Adolph 900 Clement
Giuffre Chas 219 Balboa
Giuffre & Loschiavo 1330 Polk
Giuliani & Palisi 5954 California
Giusti Egisto 3282 Mission
Goettinsr Chas L Co Cal Market

Goldberg Bros 1200 Cole
Goldberg Bros 547 Lyon
Gotelli Bros 927 Cole
Granata Jos 677 Geary
Granucci A & Son 2404 Bryant
Gray Lee L & Co Sharon Bldg
Grazzini & Signorelli 2901, 16th
Green Nathan 2675 Mission
Green Nathan 3221, 22d
Grosslicht Selig 1604 Fillmore
Habeeb Bros 2132 Market
Harais D H & Son 630 Haight
Hebakos & Pletsas 356 Valencia
Imperato Salvatore 940 Valencia
Israel Saml 1724 Haight
Jacobson Gus 1401 Polk
Johnson & Co 1778 Haight
Kantrow & Waxman 2028 Fillmore
Kelly Danl 4063, 24th
Klang David 3542 Mission
Koss Morris 651 Clement
Kosturos Wm 1680 Howard
Lagomarsino G B & Son 251 Clement
Landy & Co 354 Divisadero
Lauricella Chas 410 Valencia
Lazari Bros 2106 Polk
Lazarus Chris 25 Eddy
Lazzareschi T 821 Irving
Lecari J F 103 Carl
Leib J D St Anthony's Market
Licciardi E 1013 Stanyan
Lieb J D 843 Mission
Linden John 2720, 24th
Liuzza Peter 1330 Church
Locaria Biaggo 137 Arlington
Lognotti & Baldocehi 988 Valencia
Long Anthony 308 Valencia
Longo Barney 202 Valencia
Longo Bartolomeo 1333, 9th Av
Lorenzi Bruno 615 Clement
Lorenzini Lorenzo 2234 Fillmore
Loschiavo Bros 1658 Polk
Luchetti Lawrence 790 Arguello Blvd
Lupori Enrico 726 Post
Magnani & Co 1600 Guerrero
Magni & Lembi 2790, 24th
Mahol & Droubi 3300. 26th
Malfatti Americo 225 Frederick
Malino Paul 2348 Polk
Manetos Nick 696 Post
Manfre E M & Son 3404 Mission
iviaraccini M 2351 Clement
March! Pasquale 3046, 24th
Marchi Peter 2601 Sutter
Margolin Louis 2007 Mission
Mariti R & Co 1005 Guerrero
Marsili & Galli 4344 California
Martinelli Modesto 1207 Union
Martinelli & Freuiani 3153, 16th
Massei Arturo 1420 Castro
Massei Giuseppe 791, 7th Av •

Massoni & Co 1615 Haight
Mazella F 5501 Geary
Micheletti Wm 598 Castro
Milanesi Lawrence 76 Sanchez
Moreggia & Son 1849 Union
Mugniani Dandolo 751 Market
Muzio & Raffo 1307 Castro
Nassano Bros 6146 Geary
Nasseralla Mike 3086, 24th
Neer Reuben 264, 6th
Nisi Fred 736 Turk
Oliva Bros (Inc) 565-567 Clay
Onella Frank 2820, 24th
Onofrio & Boglio 2511 Sutter
Unorato P & Co 1146 Valencia
Orfino Fred 2036 Mission
Orsi & Co 2195 Fillmore
Orsolini Domenico 503 Hayes
Owens G J 2725 Lombard
Pacinotti Jos 4127, 18th
Palese John 408 Hayes
Palisi Vincent 4420 California
Palmini Vincent 592 Hayes
Panas Philip 700, 9th Av
Pappa Costa 601 Haight
Pardini & Galli 3375 Sacramento
Parenti Victor 301 Octavia
Pedrovia Silvio 3131, 16th
Pellinacci Bros 2301, 23d
Pelonis Angelo 5, 5th
Perini B 1649 Divisadero

GLOBE-WERNICKE FILES
H. S. CROCKER CO., agents 566-671 MARKET ST.


